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For further info on this multiple listing service home, see page 15 
or contact a member of the Red Deer Real Estate Board.

BEAUTIFUL HOME ON 4 ACRES 
NEAR TROCHU 

2,305 sq feet of pure paradise! This elegant 
home includes all the desired features of 

luxury living on a park-like yard. 
$549,000

231031 HWY 585 
Rural Kneehill County
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Network Realty Corp.  403-346-8900
3608-50 Ave  www.networkrealtycorp.ca

NORM
JENSEN
403.346.8900

4 bedrooms, 
3 baths, main 
floor laundry, 

double 
attached 

garage. Back 
alley access.

Bungalow on a Quiet Close

4 bedrooms, 
3 baths, 
granite 

counters,
air 

conditioning, 
wet bar, 
ensuite

and so much 
more!Pegasus Beauty!

Pickup ad number 
8866713

 

Call or text 
403-358-8605

Tracy Thody 30 Eakins Crescent $354,900
- 3 bedroom/4 bath
- Quiet Mature neighbor hood  
- Elegant design/floorplan 1500 sq ft

4610 47A Avenue $195,777
- 50+ Adult building
- 2 bedroom 2 bath
- underground parking

2146 Danielle Drive $174,900
- 50+ Adult living community
- 3 bedrooms 2bath 1526 sq ft
- double att. garage/beautiful back patio

OPEN HOUSE SUN, OCT. 14, 2-4 PM

Les 
Anderson
403.350.1932 CALL  LES AT 350-1932 TO VIEW,  OR FOR MORE INFORMATION ON THESE LISTINGS!

HUGE BI-LEVEL (1570 SQ. FT.)
Excellent location across from large green area. Even has 
a raquetball court in basement! Main floor open, vaulted 
ceilings, bsmt fully dev., main floor laundry, freshly 
painted. 22x24 garage, a must see! $349,900

PARKVALE - HUGE LOT (75X128) 
Can be subdivided into 2 lots & build 2 single family 
homes. On a dead end street, only steps away from 
Barrett Park. Nice home on the property with a 
28’x28’garage. $369,900

NEW LISTING!

Stunning top floor condo over 1,700 sq. ft. 
overlooking the City! This has it all! Bright, open 
& spacious! 3 bedrooms, 3 full baths, great kitchen, 
granite counter tops, island & lots of cabinets. 2 
decks to enjoy the outstanding view. $399,900

OPEN HOUSE SUN, OCT. 14, 2-4 PM
19 HAMMOND CRESCENT

GREAT VALUE 
in this 1100 sq. ft. bungalow. Updates -  windows, 
furnate and hot water tank. Fully developed, fireplace, 
open plan. The real bonus is the 24x26 heated garage 
with 9’door. $269,900

   

Gerald
Doré

403.872.4505

Gerald
Doré

403.872.4505

TAKE THE 3D TOUR OF MY PROPERTIES AT www.geralddore.ca or call me at (403) 872-4505

Only $489,900

84 KERSHAW CLOSE
MASSIVE YARD WITH 

ROOM FOR LARGE SHOP 
AND RV! 2100 sq. ft. 2 storey 

w/bonus rm. and 3 beds, 3 
baths, laminate, dble. att. 

gar. Fully fenced yard & rare 
massive size! MLS#CA0146883

Only $379,900

132 & 140 BOWMAN CIRCLE
MORTGAGE HELPER/ 

INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITY! 
Two almost brand new 1000 sq. ft. 
home with legal suite - separate 

entrances and utilities with 
parking. Ease to rent near schools 

and parks. MLS#CA147003

NEW  LISTING

4756 56 STREET
Bowood 2 Storey - right on the 
RD River valley.  Huge lot and 
over-sized heated garage. Too 

many options to list!
MLS# CA0148687

Only $949,900!

4233 40A AVENUE 
1000 sq. Ft 5 beds, 2 baths, 
det. garage, RV pad, lots of 

renos, big fenced yard. 
MLS CA0145945

Only $274,900!

GRANDVIEW 

BEAUTY!

19 VOISIN CLOSE
Listed below replacement 

cost! 1565 sq. ft. Executive 
Bungalow - loaded to 
the “nines” including 
triple, heated garage!  

MLS#CA0142825
Now only $679,900!

NEW LOW
PRICE!

456 JENKINS DRIVE
Large Adult Executive 

Fully developed 4 bed 3 
bath condo with double 

heated garage backing on to 
green space! 

$393,900Only $389,9001

295 BARRETT DRIVE
Across from green space and 

bike trails.  4 beds, 2 baths, new 
windows, 2 fireplaces, heated 

oversized, garage, maple 
kitchen with granite, many 
upgrades. MLS#CA0149229

RIVERFRONT!

OPEN HOUSE SAT. OCT. 13, 1-3 PMOPEN HOUSE SUN OCT. 14, 1-3 PM

Large Adult Executive 
Fully developed 4 bed 3 
bath condo with double 

heated garage backing on 
to green space! 

OPEN HOUSE SUN OCT. 14, 2-4 PM
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

Snow removal is risky business. It can cause back 
injuries, exacerbate heart problems or even lead 
to frostbite. To stay safe when shovelling, follow 
these tips. 

Use the right equipment
Wear warm, non-slip boots and dress in layers 
of warm clothes that dry quickly. Make sure your 
head, ears and hands are covered. If it’s really 
cold outside, also cover your face. 

Choose a shovel that’s lightweight, made of 
plastic or aluminum and has a curved shaft that 
reaches your chest. In fact, it’s best to have two 
shovels — a larger one to push the snow and a 
smaller one to lift it.

Employ the proper technique
Don’t wait until too much snow accumulates 
before you start to remove it and give yourself 
ample time to complete the chore. If you rush 
through the task, you’re more likely to injure 
yourself. Also, take a few minutes to warm up and 
stretch before going at it full force. 

Be sure to use abrasives like sand and salt to 
minimize your chances of falling.

To push the snow, place your feet and hands hip 
distance apart and keep the shovel close to your 
body. When you lift the snow, remember to bend 
your knees and walk to put it down instead of 
trying to toss it over your shoulder. Find a good 
rhythm and don’t forget to take regular water 
breaks.

Top tips for safe shovelling

The Public Health Agency of Canada suggests 
waiting to shovel after eating because a full 
stomach can put pressure on your heart during 
physical exertion. You might also want to avoid 
shovelling in extremely cold weather.



www.yourhouseyourhome.ca Friday, October 12, 2018 A5

   

342-7700SERVING RED DEER FOR OVER 40 YEARS
www.rcrrealestate.com

ROYAL CARPET REALTY LTD.

NadiNe

MarchaNd

Brad  
GraNluNd

Broker

Nicole 
dushaNek

JeNNifer 
o'shea

ariel

david

INVESTORS!! Rents are going 
up, buy this 4 plex to add to your 
portfolio   $529,900 CALL BRAD 
342-7700.

For more info on our listings, 
check out 

www.rcrrealestate.com

PERFECT STARTER HOME OR 
RENTAL. 3bdrm/1 bath with 22x26 
detached garage, fenced yard in 
mature neighbourhood. $209,900 
CALL BRAD 342-7700.

LOCATION LOCATION! 80 acres 
5 mins south of Red Deer. 1893 sq 
ft Bungalow + loft 3bdrms/3baths. 
Detached shop, mountain view 
$1,399,900 
CALL NADINE 342-7700.

ACREAGE IN THE CITY! 3301 
sqft finished Executive 2 Storey, on quiet 
close, 4 bdrm, 3.5bath, w/attached & 
detached dbl garages, RV parking, & lavish 
backyard! Just Reduced to $649,900
CALL NICOLE 342-7700.

PRICE DROPPED

LEGAL SUITE  Executive 3brm/2bath  
main floor with att’d garage,  plus a 
1 bdrm basement suite in great 
Timberlands location $589,900 
CALL NADINE 342-7700.

FULLY FINISHED 4 bedroom, 2 
bathroom bilevel half duplex with 
a fenced and landscaped yard. 
Perfect starter or revenue property.   
$179,900 
CALL NADINE 342-7700.

CHEAPER THAN RENTING! 
Updated 3 bedroom/3 bathroom 
condo in great location. Immediate 
possession. $154,900 
CALL BRAD 342-7700.

BRAND NEW DUPLEX! Buy 1 
side or both! Built by Asset Builders, 
this 1490 sqft, 3 bdrm, 3 bath ½ 
duplexes come with 6 appliances, 
fenced yard, & south facing deck! 
Move in Oct 1/18. $319,900  
CALL NICOLE 342-7700.

EASTVIEW

BRAND NEW 4BDRM/3 BATH 
BILEVEL with partial basement 
development. Granite countertops, 
stainless applicances, vinyl plank 
flooring PLUS more! $309,900 
CALL BRAD 342-7700.

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION Brand 
new 3bdrm/3bath with stainless 
appliances, laminate flooring, upstairs 
laundry,10 yr warranty - Penhold
$359,900
CALL BRAD 342-7700.

REDUCED

WITH 22X24 GARAGE
Cute 2 bdrm, 1 bath home, great 
location, with dbl detached garage. 
Immediate possession. $309,900. 
CALL NICOLE 342-7700.

VANIER 

WOODS

FULLY FINISHED 4 bdrm, 4 bath 
modified bilevel 23x25 attached 
garage great location Clearview 
Ridge. $464,900 CALL JENNIFER 
342-7700.

REDUCED

PRIVATE YARD  5 bedroom/2 
bathroom updated half duplex 
perfect for first time buyers or revenue 
potential. $222,400 
CALL JENNIFER 342-7700.

PERFECT FAMILY HOME Be the 
1st  to live in this 3 bdrm, 3 bath 2 
storey, built by Asset Builders. South 
facing backyard $314,900 
CALL NICOLE 342-7700

BLACKFALDS

NO CONDO FEES in this fully 
developed 3 bdrm/2 bath townhouse. 
Comes with all appliances fenced an 
landscaped yard.  $224,900 
CALL NADINE 342-7700.

BLACKFALDS

REDUCED
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Woven tapestries, macramé, quilts, pompoms and 
hanging fringes are taking centre stage. Popular 
in the ’70s, textile wall hangings are once again 
decorating modern walls. Rugs and shag carpets 
are also joining the party and giving walls a fresh 
new look. 

Wall hangings can be used in almost any room 
in your house. Employ stark contrasts, like ivory 
macramé on a charcoal or navy wall, to make 

decor pop. Different sizes and shapes will add 
visual interest to an otherwise drab space. 

If you’re looking for a stylish and exotic way to 
dress up your living room or bedroom, opt for 
massive mandalas or woven pieces suspended 
on bamboo dowels.

Whether your style is demure or daring, this ’70s 
design trend will add a modern and fresh look to 
your home.

Textile wall hangings: 
decor to liven up your living space
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List with A Member Of the Central Alberta 
Realtors R  Assocation and Have Your Home 
Shown to Over 34,000 Households 
in Central Alberta

Li i h A M b Of h C l Alb

Central Alberta’s Most Comprehensive Guide of Real Estate Listings

HOME
YOUR HOUSE YOUR

 

Margaret 
Comeau 

403-391-3399

WHY RENT? - $239,500
Fully finished bi-level with 3 bedrooms, 2 
baths, 988 sq. ft. Large windows in base-

ment level, garage. 
5% down @ $11,975 down, payments: 

$1,177.00 monthly.

WHY RENT? - $319,000
5 bedrooms, 3 baths, family room, fireplace, 

1151 sq. ft., double garage. 
5% down @ $15,950 down, payments: 

$1,567.70 monthly

WHY RENT? IT IS HERE! 
$339,000

1400 sq. ft., 4 bedrooms, 3 baths, fully 
finished. Double detached garage.

5% down @ $16,950 down, payments: 
$1,665.99 monthly

4715 47 AVENUE 11 NOLAN STREET 1805 27 AVENUE

OnTrack realTy
UniT G, 2085—50Th ave, red deer

www.coldwellbankerreddeer.ca
343-3344

 

Dale 
Stuart 

403-302-3107

“DALE OFFERS YOU QUALITY SERVICE AND A VERY COMPETITIVE COMMISSION RATE“
Call Dale Stuart at 403-302-3107

FULLY FINISHED EXECUTIVE BUNGALOW IN INGLEWOOD FULLY DEVELOPED FAMILY HOME IN DAVENPORT!

80 DEMPSEY STREET
Fully dev. bi-level features 4 bdrms & 3 baths, vaulted ceilings, open 
floor plan, lrg kitchen with loads of cabinet space & pantry, with large 
dining area. Finished bsmt has a large family room, 2 bdrms, 4 pce 
bath and underslab heat. 24 x26 heated garage with 10’ ceiling.

$339,900 REDUCED!

31 IRVING CRESCENT
Backing onto school park and ball diamond. A great place for kids 
to play. Features an open floor plan with 4 bdrms, 3 full baths (jet 
tub), hardwood floors, a large family room, media room, underslab 
heat, 25x25 heated garage.

$469,900 NEW 
PRICE!

OPEN 
HOUSE

SAT, OCT. 13, 
1:30-4:00 PM

OPEN 
HOUSE

SUNDAY, OCT 14, 
1:30-4:00 PM

Peggy 
Lane

Associate 
Broker

403.872.3350

NEW PRICE! 

$319,900 NEW PRICE! 

$164,000

CALL PEGGY LANE AT 403-872-3350

103, 3501-49 AVENUE1115 31 JAMIESON AVENUE
Wow! This main floor 2 bdrm condo is affordable.  Unit is comfy 
and cozy as the condo is complimented with in-floor heating 
and has hot water on demand. 5 appliances are a bonus plus 
Condominium Fees are $ 140 per month.  Welcome to Condo 
Living at it’s finest!  Check this Beauty Out!

$237,743
NEW PRICE! 

$157,000

Perks + is what you have in this mint condition main floor 
2 bedroom, 2 bath condominium. Upgraded dark-walnut 
engineered hardwood plus ceramic title thru out. Gas fireplace, 
air conditioning, in-floor heating and more…. Drive past then 
book a showing!
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A  W E E K LY  G U I D E  T O  C E N T R A L  A L B E R T A  R E A L  E S T A T E
Central Alberta’s

OPEN HOUSE
LISTINGS
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